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Precinct

County

Wayne County

City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 1

City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 2

City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 3

Wayne County - Total
County - Total

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Wayne County, Michigan
November 04, 2025
SOVC for: All Contests, City of Harper Woods, All Counting Groups

Harper Woods
Unofficial Results
November 4, 2025

Registered Voters Cast % Turnout
Voters
3,285 431 13.12%
3,274 434 19.36%
4216 820 19.45%
10,775 1,885 17.49%
10,775 1,885 17.49%

11/4/2025 9:13:32 pM
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Mayor - City of Harpel' Woods (Vote for 1) ==+ Insufficient Turnout to Protect Yoter Privacy

Precinct
County
Wayne County

City of Harper Weods,
Precinct 1

City of Harper Wouads,
Precinct 2

City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 3

Wayne County - Total
County - Total

Times Cast

Registered
Voters

3,285

3274

4,216

10,775
10,775

Precinct
County
Wayne County

City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 1

City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 2

City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 3

Wayne County - Total
County - Total

Valerie J. Kindie

NP

362

523

647

1,532
1,532

Total Votes
Unresolved

‘Write-In

11/4/2025 9:13:32 PM

28

21

34

83
83
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City Council - City of Harper Woods (Vote for 3) - msyficient furnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct
County
Wayne County

City of Harper Woods,
Precinet 1

City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 2

City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 3

Wayne County - Total
County - Total

Times Cast

431

634

820

1,885
1885

Registered
Voters

3,285

3274

4216

10,775
10,775

Precinct
County
Wayne County

City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 1

City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 2

City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 3

Wayne County - Total
County - Total

Teresa Foster

(NP}

358

456

1,107
1,107

Sheila Hakim

(NP}

360

423

379
379

11/4; 2025 9:13:32 PM
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Precinct < Z 2 £ el 52
County
Wayne County
City of Harper Woods, 281 262 1,032 10
Precinct 1
City of Harper Woods, 454 374 1,546 7
Precinct 2
City of Harper Woods, S67 522 1,968 1
Precinct 3
Wayne County - Total 1,302 1,158 4,546 28

County - Total 1,302 1,158 4,546 28
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Bond Proposal - Grosse Pointe Public School System (Vote for 1) - msyficent turnout to Protect Voter Privacy
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Precinct E AS; 2 Precinct £ g L
County County
Wayne County Wayne County
City .Of Harper Woods, 830 4216 City ?f Harper Woods, 491 259 750
Precinct 3 Precinct 3
Wayne County - Total 820 4216 Wayne County - Total 491 259 750

County - Total 820 4,216 County - Total 491 259 750
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Precinct
County
Wayne County

City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 3

Wayne County - Total
County - Tetal

Unresolved

Write-in
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